CPSC 481 Assignment III: Contributions

Lab #______    Lab TA ___________________________    Oct 24 – Oct 30
Note: The specific list of contributions put in by each group member will vary with each group.  It is up the group members to determine: 1) What work was completed during the week 2) How to categorize contributions so that each item listed below is approximately of each weight (time and effort).  If necessary you can use the back of the form.
	Brief description of contribution
	Name 
	Name 
	Name 
	Name 

	
	Signature
	Signature
	Signature
	Signature

	#1:
	
	
	
	

	#2:
	
	
	
	

	#3:
	
	
	
	

	#4:
	
	
	
	

	#5:
	
	
	
	

	#6:
	
	
	
	

	#7:
	
	
	
	


CPSC 481 Assignment III: Contributions

Lab #______    Lab TA ___________________________    Oct 31 – Nov 6
Note: The specific list of contributions put in by each group member will vary with each group.  It is up the group members to determine: 1) What work was completed during the week 2) How to categorize contributions so that each item listed below is approximately of each weight (time and effort).  If necessary you can use the back of the form.
	Brief description of contribution
	Name 
	Name 
	Name 
	Name 

	
	Signature
	Signature
	Signature
	Signature

	#1:
	
	
	
	

	#2:
	
	
	
	

	#3:
	
	
	
	

	#4:
	
	
	
	

	#5:
	
	
	
	

	#6:
	
	
	
	

	#7:
	
	
	
	


CPSC 481 Assignment III: Contributions

Lab #______    Lab TA ___________________________    Nov 7 – Nov 13
Note: The specific list of contributions put in by each group member will vary with each group.  It is up the group members to determine: 1) What work was completed during the week 2) How to categorize contributions so that each item listed below is approximately of each weight (time and effort).  If necessary you can use the back of the form.
	Brief description of contribution
	Name 
	Name 
	Name 
	Name 

	
	Signature
	Signature
	Signature
	Signature

	#1:
	
	
	
	

	#2:
	
	
	
	

	#3:
	
	
	
	

	#4:
	
	
	
	

	#5:
	
	
	
	

	#6:
	
	
	
	

	#7:
	
	
	
	


CPSC 481 Assignment III: Contributions

Lab #______    Lab TA ___________________________    Nov 14 – Nov 20
Note: The specific list of contributions put in by each group member will vary with each group.  It is up the group members to determine: 1) What work was completed during the week 2) How to categorize contributions so that each item listed below is approximately of each weight (time and effort).  If necessary you can use the back of the form.
	Brief description of contribution
	Name 
	Name 
	Name 
	Name 

	
	Signature
	Signature
	Signature
	Signature

	#1:
	
	
	
	

	#2:
	
	
	
	

	#3:
	
	
	
	

	#4:
	
	
	
	

	#5:
	
	
	
	

	#6:
	
	
	
	

	#7:
	
	
	
	


CPSC 481 Assignment III: Contributions

Lab #______    Lab TA ___________________________    Nov 21 – Nov 27
Note: The specific list of contributions put in by each group member will vary with each group.  It is up the group members to determine: 1) What work was completed during the week 2) How to categorize contributions so that each item listed below is approximately of each weight (time and effort).  If necessary you can use the back of the form.
	Brief description of contribution
	Name 
	Name 
	Name 
	Name 

	
	Signature
	Signature
	Signature
	Signature

	#1:
	
	
	
	

	#2:
	
	
	
	

	#3:
	
	
	
	

	#4:
	
	
	
	

	#5:
	
	
	
	

	#6:
	
	
	
	

	#7:
	
	
	
	


CPSC 481 Assignment III: Contributions

Lab #______    Lab TA ___________________________    Nov 28 – Dec 4
Note: The specific list of contributions put in by each group member will vary with each group.  It is up the group members to determine: 1) What work was completed during the week 2) How to categorize contributions so that each item listed below is approximately of each weight (time and effort).  If necessary you can use the back of the form.
	Brief description of contribution
	Name 
	Name 
	Name 
	Name 

	
	Signature
	Signature
	Signature
	Signature

	#1:
	
	
	
	

	#2:
	
	
	
	

	#3:
	
	
	
	

	#4:
	
	
	
	

	#5:
	
	
	
	

	#6:
	
	
	
	

	#7:
	
	
	
	


CPSC 481 Assignment III: Contributions

Lab #______    Lab TA ___________________________    Dec 5 – Dec 6
Note: The specific list of contributions put in by each group member will vary with each group.  It is up the group members to determine: 1) What work was completed during the week 2) How to categorize contributions so that each item listed below is approximately of each weight (time and effort).  If necessary you can use the back of the form.
	Brief description of contribution
	Name 
	Name 
	Name 
	Name 

	
	Signature
	Signature
	Signature
	Signature

	#1:
	
	
	
	

	#2:
	
	
	
	

	#3:
	
	
	
	

	#4:
	
	
	
	

	#5:
	
	
	
	

	#6:
	
	
	
	

	#7:
	
	
	
	


